®Stealth X2 Dual Band Boosters
COTTAGES
BUILDINGS
HOMES
®Stealth X2 Dual Band Boosters
Features ......................................................................3
Specifications .............................................................3
Package contents ...................................................4

RX Output Power 11.0 dBM EIRP
Oscillation Control (Automatic) 35 dB in 1db steps
Oscillation Control Timing < 1 sec
RX High Power Control Dynamic up and down < 50 milliseconds
TX High Power Control Dynamic up and down < 50 milliseconds
Current Draw @ 12V 0.5 Amp - 0.8 Amp
Operating Voltage 6V
Noise Figure < 5dB
Operating Temperature -32F to +85F
Outside Antenna Connector MCT Male
Inside Antenna Connector MCT Male
Dimensions 6.25x3.5x1.125 inches
Weight 1.0 Lb
FCC ID S4RBRB81975
Model Maximum Gain
BRBX2-72 72dB
BRBX2-70 70dB
BRBX2-68 68dB
BRBX2-65 65dB
BRBX2-62 62dB
BRBX2-60 60dB
BRBX2-58 58dB
BRBX2-55 55dB
Specifications
Pg. 13
Glossary of Terms
Attenuation: the reduction of the RF signal usually measured in dB. Attenuation is the opposite